
LIST-I(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 31.01.2023

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 PA22001347 92.71 Suman Ghosh General No C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02 B-06 B-03
2 PA22015397 92.32 AVIK CHATTERJEE General No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
3 PA22031312 91.88 Bishnu Dolai SC No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
4 PA22005918 91.61 ANINDITA KHANRA General No E-09 C-05 B-03 E-06 B-06 F-02
5 PA22014052 91.48 ARPITA MAHATA OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
6 PA22003346 90.88 SUBHANKAR DUTTA General No B-03 E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 F-02
7 PA22023738 90.75 Sujata Das General No E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
8 PA22031817 90.75 Sujata Das General No E-09 E-06 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
9 PA22007977 90.65 ANUBHA KARAR General No E-09 C-05 B-03 E-06 B-06 F-02

10 PA22010897 90.38 SUTAPA DAS General No C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02 B-03 B-06
11 PA22027531 90.00 LAKSHMI PRIYA SARKAR General No C-05 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02 E-09
12 PA22043463 89.88 Satadal Jana General No B-03 B-06 E-06 E-09 C-05 F-02
13 PA22005299 89.50 MD HABIB SULTAN OBC-A No E-09 B-06 C-05 E-06 B-03 F-02
14 PA22001136 89.38 URMI MRIDHA SC No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
15 PA22001477 89.25 DEEPANWITA PATRA SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 F-02 B-03
16 PA22012016 88.88 TAMALI KUNDU General No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
17 PA22033947 88.75 SAMPA GHOSH General No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
18 PA22008911 88.63 BAPAN PAL General No B-03 B-06 E-09 E-06 F-02 C-05
19 PA22016306 88.50 JAYANTA NATH MRIDHA SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
20 PA22036658 88.25 Tithi Ghosh General No E-09 C-05 E-06 B-06 B-03 F-02
21 PA22042109 88.25 KOYEL MANNA General No E-09 E-06 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
22 PA22000372 88.19 ATANU PAL General No E-06 B-03 B-06 C-05 E-09 F-02
23 PA22021828 88.13 SUVASREE SANTRA General No C-05 F-02 E-06 E-09 B-06 B-03
24 PA22010207 88.06 RUPANWAYA KARMAKAR SC No B-06 E-06 B-03 C-05 E-09 F-02
25 PA22009098 88.00 MANTU MANDAL General No E-06 B-03 B-06 C-05 E-09 F-02
26 PA22038880 87.81 DEBASMITA SAHA General No F-02 E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03
27 PA22042490 87.63 JAYA SARMA OBC-B No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
28 PA22042780 87.63 SAYAK CHAKRABORTY General No C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02 B-03 B-06
29 PA22015014 87.50 MERINA KHATUN OBC-A No B-03 E-09 E-06 F-02 C-05 B-06
30 PA22011876 87.38 SHREYA MALLICK General No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
31 PA22009261 87.35 GOLAM YEAZDANI OBC-A No F-02 E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03
32 PA22034751 87.25 SUCHANDRA MAITY General No B-03 E-09 E-06 B-06 C-05 F-02
33 PA22009665 87.00 AZAHARUDDIN MONDAL OBC-A No C-05 E-09 B-06 E-06 B-03 F-02
34 PA22044229 87.00 Pitambar Banerjee General No E-09 E-06 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
35 PA22004937 86.63 Avik Sarkar General No E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
36 PA22012072 86.63 NISHA PARVEEN OBC-A No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-03 F-02 B-06
37 PA22005829 86.25 Shrabani Das General No B-03 B-06 E-09 E-06 C-05 F-02
38 PA22021331 86.13 SUDIPA HAZRA OBC-B No E-06 E-09 C-05 F-02 B-06 B-03
39 PA22025990 86.13 MANISHA MONDAL OBC-B No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
40 PA22023386 86.00 MONIKA PAUL OBC-B No F-02 E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03
41 PA22033834 85.88 APARNA GOZE SC No B-03 B-06 C-05 F-02 E-06 E-09
42 PA22034178 85.88 MD SAYED IKBAL OBC-A No E-06 E-09 B-06 B-03 C-05 F-02
43 PA22039181 85.88 DEBASMITA SAHA General No F-02 E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03
44 PA22041655 85.88 CHANDANA NASKAR SC No E-06 E-09 B-03 C-05 F-02 B-06
45 PA22041674 85.38 HIMADRI DAS General No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
46 PA22039488 85.00 MAYUKH ROY General No B-06 E-09 C-05 E-06 F-02 B-03
47 PA22004502 85.00 MD MUKUL SHAIKH OBC-A No C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02 B-03 B-06
48 PA22014323 84.80 ASHRUKANA BISWAS General No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
49 PA22016256 84.63 MAHMUD HASAN OBC-A No F-02 E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03
50 PA22033714 84.63 MAHMUD HASAN OBC-A No F-02 E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03
51 PA22016501 84.00 Khukumani Pattanayak Barman General No B-03 B-06 E-06 C-05 F-02 E-09
52 PA22021217 84.00 subhankar kayal General No E-09 E-06 C-05 B-03 F-02 B-06
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53 PA22001317 83.63 SUBHADIP KONER General No C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 E-06 F-02
54 PA22025203 83.38 SAGARIKA JANA General No B-06 E-09 E-06 C-05 F-02 B-03
55 PA22036117 83.38 TANIA MANDAL General No E-09 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02 C-05
56 PA22030825 83.00 BALAI ROY SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
57 PA22013631 82.88 SUVOJIT SARKAR SC No E-06 E-09 B-06 F-02 B-03 C-05
58 PA22004957 82.75 Anindita Paul OBC-B No E-09 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02 C-05
59 PA22007152 82.38 ANANYA PANDIT OBC-B No F-02 E-06 C-05 B-03 B-06 E-09
60 PA22007171 82.38 ARPITA DEY General No E-06 C-05 E-09 F-02 B-03 B-06
61 PA22013832 82.00 Sangita Marik General No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
62 PA22041372 81.88 NUR HASINA OBC-A No E-09 B-03 B-06 E-06 F-02 C-05
63 PA22027948 81.63 RANJEET SEN OBC-B No F-02 E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03
64 PA22013369 81.38 BIJAN HALDER SC No C-05 E-09 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02
65 PA22016363 81.25 RAJON SARKAR SC No F-02 E-06 B-06 E-09 B-03 C-05
66 PA22034795 80.88 SUBHAJIT DALUI SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
67 PA22012482 80.75 SABANA AJMI OBC-A No C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02 B-06 B-03
68 PA22004735 80.63 LAKSHMI KANTA MURMU ST No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
69 PA22005559 80.63 ALIMUDDIN SK OBC-A No C-05 E-06 B-03 E-09 F-02 B-06
70 PA22024422 80.38 RABEYA SULTANA OBC-A No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02
71 PA22004856 79.38 JYOTIRMAY MABHAI OBC-B No B-06 B-03 E-06 C-05 E-09 F-02
72 PA22000140 79.13 TAPAS PALAI OBC-B No B-06 C-05 B-03 E-06 E-09 F-02
73 PA22004583 79.13 Chameli Maity General No B-03 F-02 E-06 E-09 B-06 C-05
74 PA22007799 79.13 CHAYANIKA MONDAL General No E-09 B-06 E-06 C-05 B-03 F-02
75 PA22036715 79.13 PUJA GARAI OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
76 PA22001380 78.13 Dipika Das General No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
77 PA22000972 77.63 Lila Hembrom ST No C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02 B-06 B-03
78 PA22027958 77.25 ANKITA ROYCHOWDHURY General No E-09 C-05 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02
79 PA22000701 77.00 MD ANIKUL HOQUE OBC-A No F-02 E-06 E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06
80 PA22000673 76.90 ARINDAM BAG General No E-09 C-05 B-03 F-02 E-06 B-06
81 PA22030722 76.63 SUMAN CHATTARAJ General No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
82 PA22026672 76.50 JYOTI MONDAL OBC-B No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
83 PA22031058 76.13 SANGITA HAZRA SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 F-02 B-03 B-06
84 PA22001359 76.00 Rohini Das General No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
85 PA22004369 76.00 Chandrika Mallik General No C-05 E-09 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02
86 PA22030590 75.68 KUALI HAZRA SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 F-02 B-03 B-06
87 PA22005219 75.63 PRIYANKA SINGHA General No B-03 F-02 E-06 B-06 C-05 E-09
88 PA22041939 75.38 Tyasha Das SC No E-06 B-03 C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06
89 PA22002976 75.00 LABANI KAR General No B-06 E-06 E-09 B-03 C-05 F-02
90 PA22002043 74.50 MD AZMAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
91 PA22000005 74.00 Sourav Giri General No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
92 PA22011010 73.88 SUMANA JANA General No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
93 PA22002867 73.75 AZAHARUDDIN BISWAS OBC-A No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 F-02 B-03
94 PA22044200 73.75 DEBOSHREE PAL OBC-B No C-05 F-02 B-03 E-09 E-06 B-06
95 PA22002450 73.63 SURAJIT SAMANTA General No B-03 B-06 E-09 F-02 E-06 C-05
96 PA22004162 73.00 PUJA BHAKAT OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
97 PA22037206 71.75 SONJOY JANA General No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
98 PA22007337 71.63 Ashis Akura SC No C-05 E-06 B-06 F-02 B-03 E-09
99 PA22025866 71.50 TIRTHA KARMAKAR OBC-B No C-05 B-03 E-09 F-02 E-06 B-06

100 PA22026755 71.38 SOUVIK MANNA General No B-06 E-09 B-03 C-05 E-06 F-02
101 PA22040374 71.38 SK RUHUL AL MAMUN OBC-A No E-06 E-09 C-05 F-02 B-03 B-06
102 PA22032472 71.25 RAJU BALA SC No B-03 E-06 B-06 E-09 F-02 C-05
103 PA22031520 70.88 PURNENDU BIKASH PAUL OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 F-02 E-09
104 PA22029797 70.75 TORSHA BISWAS General Yes C-05 B-03 E-06 E-09 B-06 F-02
105 PA22011270 70.58 SUPRIYA MAITY PATRA General No B-06 B-03 E-09 C-05 E-06 F-02
106 PA22000442 70.25 RANJIT MALLIK General No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
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107 PA22006003 70.25 MANIKA SAR OBC-B No E-09 E-06 B-03 B-06 C-05 F-02
108 PA22002591 70.13 NASIMA KHATUN OBC-A No B-06 B-03 E-06 C-05 E-09 F-02
109 PA22033133 70.13 SAKHE PERVEJ OBC-A No E-09 B-06 E-06 B-03 F-02 C-05
110 PA22021423 70.00 DEBASISH MANDAL General No E-09 E-06 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
111 PA22019685 69.94 JAHEDUL MALLICK OBC-A No E-09 E-06 F-02 C-05 B-03 B-06
112 PA22024820 69.63 SUSHMITA KUNDU General No C-05 E-09 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02
113 PA22022655 69.50 SHANTANU BERA General No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02
114 PA22043026 69.50 ABANI MANDAL SC No C-05 B-03 B-06 E-09 F-02 E-06
115 PA22027215 69.25 SANJUKTA ROY General No E-09 C-05 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02
116 PA22026330 69.23 SHRABANI NANDI General No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
117 PA22000881 68.38 PICASSO BISWAS General No C-05 E-06 B-06 E-09 B-03 F-02
118 PA22044210 68.38 KAJAL DHAR OBC-B No F-02 E-09 E-06 B-03 C-05 B-06
119 PA22022222 68.25 KAZI SAHIDUL ISLAM OBC-A No E-06 C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03
120 PA22031853 68.00 Juthika Das SC No B-06 B-03 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
121 PA22015872 67.63 MOUSUMI MANKI ST No B-03 B-06 E-06 C-05 F-02 E-09
122 PA22006092 67.13 HRISHITA RAHAMAN OBC-A No E-06 E-09 B-06 B-03 C-05 F-02
123 PA22032395 67.13 KIRAN KUMAR MARJIT SC No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
124 PA22016309 66.75 SAIKAT SAHA General No E-06 F-02 B-03 C-05 E-09 B-06
125 PA22023196 66.75 SUKDEB MANDAL OBC-B No C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02 B-03 B-06
126 PA22009279 66.63 NASIRUDDIN SK OBC-A Yes E-06 C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03
127 PA22040840 66.52 SOMA MONDAL General No C-05 E-06 B-03 B-06 E-09 F-02
128 PA22004080 66.50 ANNAPURNA PAL General No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
129 PA22009723 66.25 MOLOY SAHA SC No E-06 B-03 F-02 B-06 C-05 E-09
130 PA22029038 66.12 SANJOY MANDAL SC No E-09 E-06 B-06 B-03 C-05 F-02
131 PA22036484 66.00 DEBESH NARAYAN PAL General No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
132 PA22020389 65.75 ASHMA KHATUN OBC-A No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
133 PA22037516 65.75 ARUN MANDAL General No C-05 E-06 B-06 B-03 E-09 F-02
134 PA22043236 65.75 RITUPARNA DASMAL General No B-03 B-06 E-06 F-02 C-05 E-09
135 PA22014951 65.63 PRITILATA BISWAS SC No E-06 C-05 B-06 E-09 F-02 B-03
136 PA22037981 65.63 SOURAV GHOSH General No B-03 E-09 B-06 E-06 F-02 C-05
137 PA22018001 65.50 DIPIKA MONDAL General No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
138 PA22020920 65.50 SK IMRAN ALI OBC-A No B-03 B-06 F-02 C-05 E-06 E-09
139 PA22037497 65.37 ABDUR RAHAMAN OBC-A No B-06 B-03 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
140 PA22000662 65.00 Surajit Malakar General No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
141 PA22003974 65.00 CHUMKI SHIL OBC-B No E-06 E-09 F-02 B-03 B-06 C-05
142 PA22029573 64.88 DHANANJOY MANDAL OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
143 PA22011653 64.80 KALIDAS LET SC No E-06 E-09 B-03 F-02 C-05 B-06
144 PA22009847 64.75 PREMANANDA MANDAL General No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
145 PA22035951 64.75 PRIYANKA THAKUR General No C-05 E-06 B-06 E-09 B-03 F-02
146 PA22001687 64.66 NACHIKETA DAS SC No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
147 PA22032714 64.63 PRATIM BISWAS General No C-05 E-06 B-06 E-09 B-03 F-02
148 PA22026357 64.45 Sneha Patra General No E-06 B-03 B-06 C-05 E-09 F-02
149 PA22001542 64.25 HASNAT UL ISLAM OBC-A No C-05 E-09 E-06 B-06 B-03 F-02
150 PA22015325 64.00 RANJIT HANSDA ST No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
151 PA22011025 63.75 Tandra Patra General No C-05 E-09 E-06 B-03 F-02 B-06
152 PA22030188 63.63 SHYAMAL MAJHI SC No C-05 E-06 B-03 F-02 E-09 B-06
153 PA22020473 63.50 GOURHARI ROY General No C-05 E-06 F-02 E-09 B-06 B-03
154 PA22029353 63.50 SUSMITA GHOSH General No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
155 PA22003802 63.38 SHAHNAAZ AZMI General No E-09 C-05 E-06 B-06 B-03 F-02
156 PA22031503 63.38 SELIM SK OBC-A No C-05 B-06 E-06 B-03 E-09 F-02
157 PA22040572 63.38 BANDANA MALO SC No C-05 E-09 F-02 E-06 B-06 B-03
158 PA22007264 63.13 RAHULRAJ SAHOO OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
159 PA22030051 62.75 SUTAPA ROY General No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
160 PA22038320 62.71 TANIMA SADHUKHAN General No E-09 E-06 B-03 B-06 C-05 F-02
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161 PA22000110 62.63 Rahul Pal General No B-06 B-03 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
162 PA22014310 62.63 BISWAJIT HALDER SC No E-06 B-03 C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06
163 PA22039835 62.63 SIBSANKAR DAS SC No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
164 PA22026639 62.50 KRISHNA CH MAJUMDAR SC No C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03
165 PA22002401 62.38 JOYDEEP SARKAR SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
166 PA22024279 62.25 KOUSHIK RAJAK SC No E-09 C-05 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02
167 PA22014915 61.75 MANDIRA SARDAR SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
168 PA22014919 61.75 SUTAPA MAITY General No E-09 B-03 B-06 E-06 F-02 C-05
169 PA22018472 61.75 INDRAJIT DAS OBC-B No E-06 C-05 B-03 E-09 F-02 B-06
170 PA22034582 61.75 SUMANA KHATUN OBC-A No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
171 PA22000250 61.63 Kishalay Majumdar SC No E-06 C-05 B-03 E-09 B-06 F-02
172 PA22018238 61.25 AVISHAKE MALLICK General No E-09 E-06 B-03 F-02 B-06 C-05
173 PA22024927 61.00 SAMINA KHATUN General No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
174 PA22009076 60.88 SATYABRATA MONDAL General No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
175 PA22042794 60.50 SORIFUL ISLAM General No F-02 B-03 C-05 E-06 E-09 B-06
176 PA22004827 60.38 ABU MD RABIUL ISLAM OBC-A No E-06 E-09 B-06 C-05 B-03 F-02
177 PA22001821 60.13 SILPI ROY General No E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
178 PA22043610 60.13 KOUSHIK REJ General No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
179 PA22002495 60.00 MD MUDDACIR GAZI OBC-A No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 F-02 B-03
180 PA22004250 60.00 NANDITA MAHATA OBC-B No B-03 C-05 F-02 E-06 B-06 E-09
181 PA22000907 59.87 MD TASIKUL ISLAM OBC-A Yes C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02 B-03 B-06
182 PA22004094 59.38 SUKU MANDI ST No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
183 PA22006361 59.13 JAHANGIR MALLICK OBC-A No E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06 E-06 F-02
184 PA22039958 58.50 MILI KADIA OBC-B No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
185 PA22026248 57.88 SHOUBHIK DAS SC No C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03 E-06
186 PA22040702 57.88 MOUMITA ACHARJYA General No E-06 E-09 B-03 C-05 B-06 F-02
187 PA22015649 57.75 AMIT KUMAR NASKAR SC No E-09 C-05 E-06 B-06 B-03 F-02
188 PA22040858 57.63 SRABANI BISWAS SC No C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03
189 PA22044353 57.50 AVINA CHAKRABORTY General No B-03 E-09 E-06 B-06 C-05 F-02
190 PA22002654 55.50 NARAN MURMU ST No B-03 B-06 E-09 E-06 C-05 F-02
191 PA22019568 55.50 SOURAYAN BAL General No F-02 E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03
192 PA22001598 54.88 RAJIB KORA ST No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
193 PA22037409 54.63 PRASANTA MAHANTA General No E-06 E-09 B-03 C-05 B-06 F-02
194 PA22015150 54.38 RAJIB KR BISWAS General No E-06 B-03 B-06 C-05 E-09 F-02
195 PA22019208 54.25 NASER ALI MALLICK OBC-A No C-05 B-03 E-06 B-06 E-09 F-02
196 PA22019066 53.88 NONDITA MARDI ST No E-09 C-05 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02
197 PA22013643 53.63 MOLIN BARMAN SC No F-02 B-06 B-03 C-05 E-06 E-09
198 PA22043822 51.75 SADDAM HOSSAIN General No F-02 C-05 B-06 E-06 E-09 B-03
199 PA22034243 48.88 Debayan Chattopadhyay General No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
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1 PA22031312 91.88 Bishnu Dolai SC No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
2 PA22001136 89.38 URMI MRIDHA SC No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
3 PA22001477 89.25 DEEPANWITA PATRA SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 F-02 B-03
4 PA22016306 88.50 JAYANTA NATH MRIDHA SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
5 PA22010207 88.06 RUPANWAYA KARMAKAR SC No B-06 E-06 B-03 C-05 E-09 F-02
6 PA22033834 85.88 APARNA GOZE SC No B-03 B-06 C-05 F-02 E-06 E-09
7 PA22041655 85.88 CHANDANA NASKAR SC No E-06 E-09 B-03 C-05 F-02 B-06
8 PA22030825 83.00 BALAI ROY SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
9 PA22013631 82.88 SUVOJIT SARKAR SC No E-06 E-09 B-06 F-02 B-03 C-05

10 PA22013369 81.38 BIJAN HALDER SC No C-05 E-09 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02
11 PA22016363 81.25 RAJON SARKAR SC No F-02 E-06 B-06 E-09 B-03 C-05
12 PA22034795 80.88 SUBHAJIT DALUI SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
13 PA22031058 76.13 SANGITA HAZRA SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 F-02 B-03 B-06
14 PA22030590 75.68 KUALI HAZRA SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 F-02 B-03 B-06
15 PA22041939 75.38 Tyasha Das SC No E-06 B-03 C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06
16 PA22007337 71.63 Ashis Akura SC No C-05 E-06 B-06 F-02 B-03 E-09
17 PA22032472 71.25 RAJU BALA SC No B-03 E-06 B-06 E-09 F-02 C-05
18 PA22043026 69.50 ABANI MANDAL SC No C-05 B-03 B-06 E-09 F-02 E-06
19 PA22031853 68.00 Juthika Das SC No B-06 B-03 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
20 PA22032395 67.13 KIRAN KUMAR MARJIT SC No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
21 PA22009723 66.25 MOLOY SAHA SC No E-06 B-03 F-02 B-06 C-05 E-09
22 PA22029038 66.12 SANJOY MANDAL SC No E-09 E-06 B-06 B-03 C-05 F-02
23 PA22014951 65.63 PRITILATA BISWAS SC No E-06 C-05 B-06 E-09 F-02 B-03
24 PA22011653 64.80 KALIDAS LET SC No E-06 E-09 B-03 F-02 C-05 B-06
25 PA22001687 64.66 NACHIKETA DAS SC No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
26 PA22030188 63.63 SHYAMAL MAJHI SC No C-05 E-06 B-03 F-02 E-09 B-06
27 PA22040572 63.38 BANDANA MALO SC No C-05 E-09 F-02 E-06 B-06 B-03
28 PA22014310 62.63 BISWAJIT HALDER SC No E-06 B-03 C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06
29 PA22039835 62.63 SIBSANKAR DAS SC No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
30 PA22026639 62.50 KRISHNA CH MAJUMDAR SC No C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03
31 PA22002401 62.38 JOYDEEP SARKAR SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06 F-02
32 PA22024279 62.25 KOUSHIK RAJAK SC No E-09 C-05 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02
33 PA22014915 61.75 MANDIRA SARDAR SC No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
34 PA22000250 61.63 Kishalay Majumdar SC No E-06 C-05 B-03 E-09 B-06 F-02
35 PA22026248 57.88 SHOUBHIK DAS SC No C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03 E-06
36 PA22015649 57.75 AMIT KUMAR NASKAR SC No E-09 C-05 E-06 B-06 B-03 F-02
37 PA22040858 57.63 SRABANI BISWAS SC No C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03
38 PA22013643 53.63 MOLIN BARMAN SC No F-02 B-06 B-03 C-05 E-06 E-09

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU SC Category, PGGR Admission January-2023

Rank Application
No.

% of Marks in Honours 
Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC Preferences for Study Centre (The preference 1 is 
higher than preference 2 and so on)

31.01.2023 Post Graduate Geography (PGGR) LIST-I(PGGR-NSOU)



LIST-I(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 31.01.2023

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 PA22004735 80.63 LAKSHMI KANTA MURMU ST No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
2 PA22000972 77.63 Lila Hembrom ST No C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02 B-06 B-03
3 PA22015872 67.63 MOUSUMI MANKI ST No B-03 B-06 E-06 C-05 F-02 E-09
4 PA22015325 64.00 RANJIT HANSDA ST No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
5 PA22004094 59.38 SUKU MANDI ST No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
6 PA22002654 55.50 NARAN MURMU ST No B-03 B-06 E-09 E-06 C-05 F-02
7 PA22001598 54.88 RAJIB KORA ST No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-03 B-06 F-02
8 PA22019066 53.88 NONDITA MARDI ST No E-09 C-05 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU ST Category, PGGR Admission January-2023

Rank Application
No.

% of Marks in Honours 
Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC Preferences for Study Centre (The preference 1 is 
higher than preference 2 and so on)

31.01.2023 Post Graduate Geography (PGGR) LIST-I(PGGR-NSOU)



LIST-I(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 31.01.2023

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 PA22005299 89.50 MD HABIB SULTAN OBC-A No E-09 B-06 C-05 E-06 B-03 F-02
2 PA22015014 87.50 MERINA KHATUN OBC-A No B-03 E-09 E-06 F-02 C-05 B-06
3 PA22009261 87.35 GOLAM YEAZDANI OBC-A No F-02 E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03
4 PA22009665 87.00 AZAHARUDDIN MONDAL OBC-A No C-05 E-09 B-06 E-06 B-03 F-02
5 PA22012072 86.63 NISHA PARVEEN OBC-A No C-05 E-06 E-09 B-03 F-02 B-06
6 PA22034178 85.88 MD SAYED IKBAL OBC-A No E-06 E-09 B-06 B-03 C-05 F-02
7 PA22004502 85.00 MD MUKUL SHAIKH OBC-A No C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02 B-03 B-06
8 PA22016256 84.63 MAHMUD HASAN OBC-A No F-02 E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03
9 PA22033714 84.63 MAHMUD HASAN OBC-A No F-02 E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03

10 PA22041372 81.88 NUR HASINA OBC-A No E-09 B-03 B-06 E-06 F-02 C-05
11 PA22012482 80.75 SABANA AJMI OBC-A No C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02 B-06 B-03
12 PA22005559 80.63 ALIMUDDIN SK OBC-A No C-05 E-06 B-03 E-09 F-02 B-06
13 PA22024422 80.38 RABEYA SULTANA OBC-A No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02
14 PA22000701 77.00 MD ANIKUL HOQUE OBC-A No F-02 E-06 E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06
15 PA22002043 74.50 MD AZMAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
16 PA22002867 73.75 AZAHARUDDIN BISWAS OBC-A No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 F-02 B-03
17 PA22040374 71.38 SK RUHUL AL MAMUN OBC-A No E-06 E-09 C-05 F-02 B-03 B-06
18 PA22002591 70.13 NASIMA KHATUN OBC-A No B-06 B-03 E-06 C-05 E-09 F-02
19 PA22033133 70.13 SAKHE PERVEJ OBC-A No E-09 B-06 E-06 B-03 F-02 C-05
20 PA22019685 69.94 JAHEDUL MALLICK OBC-A No E-09 E-06 F-02 C-05 B-03 B-06
21 PA22022222 68.25 KAZI SAHIDUL ISLAM OBC-A No E-06 C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03
22 PA22006092 67.13 HRISHITA RAHAMAN OBC-A No E-06 E-09 B-06 B-03 C-05 F-02
23 PA22009279 66.63 NASIRUDDIN SK OBC-A Yes E-06 C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03
24 PA22020389 65.75 ASHMA KHATUN OBC-A No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
25 PA22020920 65.50 SK IMRAN ALI OBC-A No B-03 B-06 F-02 C-05 E-06 E-09
26 PA22037497 65.37 ABDUR RAHAMAN OBC-A No B-06 B-03 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
27 PA22001542 64.25 HASNAT UL ISLAM OBC-A No C-05 E-09 E-06 B-06 B-03 F-02
28 PA22031503 63.38 SELIM SK OBC-A No C-05 B-06 E-06 B-03 E-09 F-02
29 PA22034582 61.75 SUMANA KHATUN OBC-A No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
30 PA22004827 60.38 ABU MD RABIUL ISLAM OBC-A No E-06 E-09 B-06 C-05 B-03 F-02
31 PA22002495 60.00 MD MUDDACIR GAZI OBC-A No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 F-02 B-03
32 PA22000907 59.87 MD TASIKUL ISLAM OBC-A Yes C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02 B-03 B-06
33 PA22006361 59.13 JAHANGIR MALLICK OBC-A No E-09 C-05 B-03 B-06 E-06 F-02
34 PA22019208 54.25 NASER ALI MALLICK OBC-A No C-05 B-03 E-06 B-06 E-09 F-02

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU OBC-A Category, PGGR Admission January-2023

Rank Application
No.

% of Marks in Honours 
Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC Preferences for Study Centre (The preference 1 is 
higher than preference 2 and so on)

31.01.2023 Post Graduate Geography (PGGR) LIST-I(PGGR-NSOU)



LIST-I(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 31.01.2023

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 PA22014052 91.48 ARPITA MAHATA OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
2 PA22042490 87.63 JAYA SARMA OBC-B No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02
3 PA22021331 86.13 SUDIPA HAZRA OBC-B No E-06 E-09 C-05 F-02 B-06 B-03
4 PA22025990 86.13 MANISHA MONDAL OBC-B No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
5 PA22023386 86.00 MONIKA PAUL OBC-B No F-02 E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03
6 PA22004957 82.75 Anindita Paul OBC-B No E-09 E-06 B-03 B-06 F-02 C-05
7 PA22007152 82.38 ANANYA PANDIT OBC-B No F-02 E-06 C-05 B-03 B-06 E-09
8 PA22027948 81.63 RANJEET SEN OBC-B No F-02 E-09 E-06 C-05 B-06 B-03
9 PA22004856 79.38 JYOTIRMAY MABHAI OBC-B No B-06 B-03 E-06 C-05 E-09 F-02

10 PA22000140 79.13 TAPAS PALAI OBC-B No B-06 C-05 B-03 E-06 E-09 F-02
11 PA22036715 79.13 PUJA GARAI OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
12 PA22026672 76.50 JYOTI MONDAL OBC-B No E-06 E-09 C-05 B-06 B-03 F-02
13 PA22044200 73.75 DEBOSHREE PAL OBC-B No C-05 F-02 B-03 E-09 E-06 B-06
14 PA22004162 73.00 PUJA BHAKAT OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
15 PA22025866 71.50 TIRTHA KARMAKAR OBC-B No C-05 B-03 E-09 F-02 E-06 B-06
16 PA22031520 70.88 PURNENDU BIKASH PAUL OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 F-02 E-09
17 PA22006003 70.25 MANIKA SAR OBC-B No E-09 E-06 B-03 B-06 C-05 F-02
18 PA22044210 68.38 KAJAL DHAR OBC-B No F-02 E-09 E-06 B-03 C-05 B-06
19 PA22023196 66.75 SUKDEB MANDAL OBC-B No C-05 E-09 E-06 F-02 B-03 B-06
20 PA22003974 65.00 CHUMKI SHIL OBC-B No E-06 E-09 F-02 B-03 B-06 C-05
21 PA22029573 64.88 DHANANJOY MANDAL OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
22 PA22007264 63.13 RAHULRAJ SAHOO OBC-B No B-03 B-06 C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02
23 PA22018472 61.75 INDRAJIT DAS OBC-B No E-06 C-05 B-03 E-09 F-02 B-06
24 PA22004250 60.00 NANDITA MAHATA OBC-B No B-03 C-05 F-02 E-06 B-06 E-09
25 PA22039958 58.50 MILI KADIA OBC-B No E-06 C-05 E-09 B-06 B-03 F-02

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU OBC-B Category, PGGR Admission January-2023

Rank Application
No.

% of Marks in Honours 
Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC Preferences for Study Centre (The preference 1 is 
higher than preference 2 and so on)

31.01.2023 Post Graduate Geography (PGGR) LIST-I(PGGR-NSOU)



LIST-I(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 31.01.2023

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 PA22029797 70.75 TORSHA BISWAS General Yes C-05 B-03 E-06 E-09 B-06 F-02
2 PA22009279 66.63 NASIRUDDIN SK OBC-A Yes E-06 C-05 E-09 F-02 B-06 B-03
3 PA22000907 59.87 MD TASIKUL ISLAM OBC-A Yes C-05 E-06 E-09 F-02 B-03 B-06

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU PC Category, PGGR Admission January-2023

Rank Application
No.

% of Marks in Honours 
Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC Preferences for Study Centre (The preference 1 is 
higher than preference 2 and so on)

31.01.2023 Post Graduate Geography (PGGR) LIST-I(PGGR-NSOU)


